event class category
Sanctuary's Wint PeeWee 10 & Ur PeeWee
Sanctuary's Wint PeeWee 10 & Ur PeeWee
Sanctuary's Wint PeeWee 10 & Ur PeeWee

Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Saturday $75 4D Average

Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average

rider_name horse_name place

Isabella Jamesor Shug 1D - 1st
Mccall Foster ~ SC Haymaker Ju 1D - 2nd
Clayton West Sparkles 1D - 3rd

Skye Miller DMR Im Kinda S 1D - 1st
Jessica Mcmaho Catty Cash Biant 1D - 2nd
Gretchen Miller 1D - 3rd
Dats Blazin 1D - 4th
Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka 1D - 5th
Jessica Mcmaho Rocks E Firewat¢ 2D - 1st
Rachelle Smith-N Fierce Rockin Gi 2D - 2nd
Skye Miller Plain Blazin Fam 2D - 3rd
Kelsie Miller AMR Chic My Dr 2D - 4th
Tonya Bender  FX FIRE UP CHE 2D - 5th
Summer Schaffre BR Big Red Dog 2D - 6th
Kelsie Miller SP Haydays Chc 2D - 7th
Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenc 2D - 8th
Teagan Brewer |za French Drear 2D - 9th
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sense 2D - 10th
Skye Miller Bessie Coleman 2D - 11th
Chandler Buckne Shedrawsakinda: 3D - 1st
Pretty French Co 3D - 2nd

House of Lions
Lexie Goss

Kaycee Kasch

Bailey McCracke Miranda 3D - 3rd
Kelsie Miller DMR Famous P( 3D - 4th
Bailey McCracke Drifter 3D - 5th
Landyn Bafford Gunner 3D - 6th
Alexis Kenworthy Spade 3D -7th
Mecarte Cook  Atticus 3D - 8th
Denali Hart JD's Famous Loc 3D - 9th
Karma Johns Foley 3D - 10th

Tina Howell Peppys First Cor 3D - 11th

Lacy Stovner KT Jane Dough 3D - 12th

Irelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocke 4D - 1st
Kasamira Johnsc Nifty 4D - 2nd
Karsyn West Midge 4D - 3rd
Natalia Frolov. RCAPRETTY L£ 4D - 4th
Jules Davis Little One 4D - 5th

Emma Brandau Lmp Fancy Julie 4D - 6th

Sabrina Frolov  Cutty's Liberty B¢ 4D - 7th

Ashtyn West Mouse 4D - 8th
Alexis Kenworthy CC 4D - 9th
Kaycee Kasch  Digger 4D - 10th
Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 4D - 11th
Madison DeLong Chexy 4D - 12th

KG Shock N Awe
Asan Power Independent

Skye Miller
Claire Bender
Savana Winsteac Frenchy
Nicole Perez Bullseye
Ryann Bafford  Indi
Steve Victor
Dominique Hart Desiriously Special
Kitten Cotton

Boom Shakalaka Boom

Famous beauty queen

Lacy Stovner
Skye Miller

Michele Jordan Docs drifting lady 1D - 1st
Jessica Mcmaho Catty Cash Biant 1D - 2nd
Lori Lester 1D - 3rd
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sense 1D - 4th
Dominique Hart Desiriously Spec 2D - 1st
FX FIRE UP CHE 2D - 2nd
Peppys First Cor 3D - 1st
Chandler Buckne Shedrawsakinda: 3D - 2nd
Barbara Goss  Minnie 3D - 3rd
Kitten Cotton 3D - 4th
Irelyn Harrin FLF Perky Pocke 3D - 5th
Cheyenne Westv Jess Rockin My ¢ 3D - 6th
3D - 7th

Bench Warrant

Tonya Bender
Tina Howell

Lacy Stovner

Nicole Perez Bullseye

score
30.997
37.409
62.877

15.355
15.475
15.687
15.796
15.835
15.948
15.969
16.034
16.094
16.107
16.132
16.146
16.153
16.174
16.196
16.218
16.372
16.389
16.445
16.478
16.507
16.649
16.658
16.684
16.763
16.764
16.823
16.837
17.016
17.123
17.147
17.164
17.436
17.522
17.613
17.963
17.999
18.078
21.698
23.535
921.207 No Time
921.411 No Time
921.509 No Time
921.712 No Time
922.231 No Time
922.244 No Time
922.834 No Time
924.825 No Time
926.127 No Time

15.56
15.589
15.742
15.947
16.164
16.303
16.591

16.62
16.651
16.676
16.804
16.869
16.874

purse

$48.00

$314.00
$262.00
$210.00
$157.00
$105.00
$283.00
$236.00
$189.00
$141.00

$94.00

$241.00
$201.00
$161.00
$121.00

$80.00

$210.00
$175.00
$140.00
$105.00

$70.00

$263.00
$199.00
$142.00
$107.00
$365.00
$276.00
$202.00
$153.00
$109.00

$82.00



Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Sunday $750 4D Average

Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2! 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average
Sanctuary's Wint 4D Average - $2¢ 4D Average

Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - Si Futurity
Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - Si Futurity
Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - Si Futurity
Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - Si Futurity
Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - Si Futurity
Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - Si Futurity

Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - St Futurity
Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - St Futurity
Sanctuary's Wint Futurity - 2D - St Futurity

Sanctuary's Wint Futurity Average Futurity
Sanctuary's Wint Futurity Average Futurity

Sanctuary's Wint Derby - 2D - Sun Derby
Sanctuary's Wint Derby - 2D - Sun Derby

Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & undel Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth
Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth

Steve Victor Famous beauty ¢ 3D - 8th
Sabrina Frolov  Cutty's Liberty Be 4D - 1st
Josie Lauman  Miss sure shot 4D - 2nd
Kim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady E 4D - 3rd

Denali Hart JD's Famous Loc 4D - 4th
Lacy Stovner KT Jane Dough 4D - 5th
Lori Lester High On AWire 4D - 6th
Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 7th
Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 4D - 8th

Josie Lauman  Pocket full of Wh 4D - 9th
Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas
Lexie Goss Dats Blazin

Jessica Mcmaho Rocks E Firewater

Okie Dokie Dog "Peaches"

Guys Midas Touch

Kellsee Siler
Amy Smith
Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman

Jessica Mcmaho Catty Cash Biant 1D - 1st
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sense 2D - 1st
Tina Howell Peppys First Cor 3D - 1st
Denali Hart JD's Famous Loc 4D - 1st
Lacy Stovner KT Jane Dough 4D - 2nd
Sabrina Frolov  Cutty's Liberty B¢ 4D - 3rd
Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 4D - 4th
Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas
Lexie Goss Dats Blazin

Jessica Mcmaho Rocks E Firewater

Nicole Perez Bullseye

Dominique Hart Desiriously Special
Steve Victor Famous beauty queen
Lacy Stovner Kitten Cotton
Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman

Plain Blazin Fam N/A

SP Haydays Chc Na

KT Jane Dough John Day
Kitten Cotton

Skye Miller
Kelsie Miller
Lacy Stovner
Lacy Stovner

16.91

17.15

17.279

17.375

17.556

17.557

18.242

18.605

18.826

19.644
920.274 No Time
920.661 No Time
920.947 No Time
921.626 No Time
922.113 No Time
999.999 No Time

31.064 on 2
32.143 on 2
33.4140n2
34.319 on 2
34.394 on 2
34.763 on 2
40.524 on 2
1936.109 No Time on 2
1936.457 No Time on 2
1936.895 No Time on 2
1938.586 No Time on 2
1938.998 No Time on 2
1939.154 No Time on 2
1941.501 No Time on 2
2016.152 No Time on 2

N/A
Sherry Cervi
Kelly Thouvenell

TV Cotton Kitty Tom Hamilton

Gretchen Miller  Sheza Fast Rebc Sheza Fast Rebe Robert Lankford

Skye Miller

Lacy Stovner Kitten Cotton
Lacy Stovner

Lori Lester

Kitten Cotton 1D - 1st
KT Jane Dough 1D - 2nd

Lacy Stovner
Lacy Stovner

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st
Cheyenne Westv Jess Rockin My { 2D - 1st

Summer Schaffre BR Big Red Dog 1D - 1st
Teagan Brewer Iza French Drear 1D - 2nd

Kellsee Siler Peaches 1D - 3rd
Bailey McCracke Drifter 1D - 4th
Landyn Bafford Gunner 2D - 1st
Alexis Kenworthy Spade 2D - 2nd
Kasamira Johnsc Nifty 2D - 3rd
Karsyn West Midge 3D - 1st

Emma Brandau Lmp Fancy Julie 3D - 2nd

Ashtyn West Mouse 4D - 1st
Alexis Kenworthy CC 4D - 2nd
Madison DeLong Chexy 4D - 3rd

KT Jane Dough Ima Firefighter
High On A Wire Lesters Live Wire Dorothy Nell

KG Shock N Awe KG Justiceweexr kathy grimes

John Day

34.247 on 2
34.647 on 2

15.742
16.869

16.132
16.174
16.439
16.507
16.649
16.658
17.123
17.147
17.522
17.963
17.999
23.535

$176.00
$133.00
$95.00
$71.00

$244.00
$219.00
$187.00
$98.00
$65.00

Cotton Scudder TV Cotton Kitty Tom Hamilton
Kelly Thouvenell 1D - 2nd
Meredith Pierce-| 2D - 1st

$80.00

$48.00
$32.00

$86.00

$78.00

$66.00

$58.00

16.034
16.146
17.138
17.183
17.327

921.207 No Time

$144.00

$96.00

17.064
17.509
18.242

$68.00

$45.00



Sanctuary's Wint Youth 17 & unde Youth

Sanctuary's Wint Senior 45+ - 4D - Senior
Sanctuary's Wint Senior 45+ - 4D - Senior

Sanctuary's Wint Senior 45+ - 4D - Senior
Sanctuary's Wint Senior 45+ - 4D - Senior
Sanctuary's Wint Senior 45+ - 4D - Senior
Sanctuary's Wint Senior 45+ - 4D - Senior
Sanctuary's Wint Senior 45+ - 4D - Senior
Sanctuary's Wint Senior 45+ - 4D - Senior

Josie Lauman  Miss sure shot 1D - 1st

Tonya Bender  FX FIRE UP CHE 1D - 1st
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensz 1D - 2nd

Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st
Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensz 1D - 2nd
Tonya Bender  FX FIRE UP CHE 2D - 1st
Kim MacKenzie DL Sweet Lady E 4D - 1st
Amy Smith Guys Midas Touch

Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensz 1D - 1st

Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Jessica Mcmaho Catty Cash Biant 1D - 1st
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 2nd
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sense 1D - 3rd

Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members O1 Dominique Hart Desiriously Spec 2D - 1st
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Tina Howell Peppys First Cor 3D - 1st
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members O1 Cheyenne Westv Jess Rockin My { 3D - 2nd

Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members O Steve Victor Famous beauty ¢ 3D - 3rd
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Denali Hart JD's Famous Loc 4D - 1st
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Lori Lester High On AWire 4D - 2nd
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Erin Overbay Sky Lake 4D - 3rd
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 4D - 4th

Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members Oi Jessica Mcmaho Rocks E Firewater
Sanctuary's Wint Barrel Horse Alliance Members O1 Dominique Hart Honkytonk Frenchman

17.279

16.107
16.196

15.742
15.947
16.303
17.375
922.113 No Time
32.143 on 2

15.589

15.742

15.947

16.164

16.591

16.869

16.91

17.556

18.242

18.605

18.826
920.947 No Time
999.999 No Time

$24.00

$48.00

$47.00

$42.00
$31.00

$24.00

$600.00
$525.00
$375.00
$1,350.00
$460.00
$403.00
$288.00
$400.00
$350.00
$250.00



